Full-Time Students
Men

Women

Total

Part-Time Students
Men

Women

Total

Total All Students
Men

Women

Total

Full-Time Students
Men

Women

Total

Part-Time Students
Men

Women

Total

Total Undergraduates

Men
Women
Total

Full-Time Students
Men

Women

Total

Part-Time Students
Men

Women

Total

Total Graduates
Men

Women

Total

Enrollment by Gender

Fall 2004

Students

3,718
5,237
8,955

977
1,703
2,680

4,695
6,940
11,635

3,371
4,617
7,988

664
1,020
1,684

4,035
5,637
9,672

347
620
967

313
683
996

660
1,303
1,963

%

41.5
58.5
100.0

36.5
63.5
100.0

40.4
59.6
100.0

Undergraduate Enrollment

11.4

Fall 2003

Students

%

Fall 2002

Students

Total Enrollment

3,700
5,140
8,840

962
1,593
2,555

4,662
6,733
11,395

41.9
58.1
100.0

37.7
62.4
100.0

40.9
59.1
100.0

3,623
4,903
8,526

1,010
1,595
2,605

4,633
6,498
11,131

42.2
57.8
100.0

39.4
60.6
100.0

41.7
58.3
100.0

35.9
64.1
100.0

31.4
68.6
100.0

33.6
66.4
100.0

3,396
4,532
7,928

647
975
1,622

4,043
5,507
9,550

42.8
57.2
100.0

39.9
60.1
100.0

42.3
57.7
100.0

3,279
4,329
7,608

695
1,033
1,728

3,974
5,362
9,336

Graduate Enrollment

304
608
912

315
618
933

619
1,226
1,845

33.3
66.7
100.0

33.8
66.2
100.0

33.6
66.4
100.0

344
574
918

315
562
877

659
1,136
1,795

NOTE: Excludes College of Medicine and students who are only auditing courses.

SOURCE: Oﬁce 0: Institutional Eﬁectiveness & Planm'nﬁ
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%

42.5
57.5
100.0

38.7
61.2
100.0

41.6
58.4
100.0

43.1
56.9
100.0

40.2
59.7
100.0

42.6
57.4
100.0

37.5
62.5
100.0

35.9
64.1
100.0

36.7
63.3
100.0

Fall 2001

Students

3,552
4,815
8,367

1,044
1,682
2,726

4,596
6,497
11,093

3,252
4,312
7,564

700
1,064
1,764

3,952
5,376
9,328

300
503
803

344
618
962

644
1,121
1,765

%

42.4
57.6
100.0

38.3
61.7
100.0

41.4
58.6
100.0

43.0
57.0
100.0

39.7
60.3
100.0

42.6
57.4
100.0

37.4
62.6
100.0

35.8
64.2
100.0

36.5
63.5
100.0

Fall 2000

Students

3,487
4,774
8,261

1,017
1,543
2,560

4,504
6,317
10,821

3,220
4,247
7,467

665
993
1,658

3,885
5,240
9,125

267
527
794

352
550
902

619
1,077
1,696

%

42.2
57.8
100.0

39.7
60.2
100.0

41.6
58.4
100.0

43.1
56.9
100.0

40.1
59.9
100.0

42.6
57.4
100.0

33.7
66.4
100.0

39.0
70.0
100.0

36.5
63.5
100.0
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