Enrollment by Gender II.4

	- w - o o d		T. W. 2002		T. W. 2002		T. N. 4004			
	Fall 20		Fall 20		Fall 20		Fall 2		Fall 20 Students	
	Students	%	Students	% E11-	Students	%	Students	%	Students	%
Total Enrollment										
Full-Time Students	2.710	41.5	2.500	41.0	2 (22	10.5	2.552	12.1	2 405	10.0
Men	3,718	41.5	3,700	41.9	3,623	42.5	3,552	42.4	3,487	42.2
Women	5,237	58.5	5,140	58.1	4,903	57.5	4,815	57.6	4,774	57.8
Total	8,955	100.0	8,840	100.0	8,526	100.0	8,367	100.0	8,261	100.0
Part-Time Students										
Men	977	36.5	962	37.7	1,010	38.7	1,044	38.3	1,017	39.7
Women	1,703	63.5	1,593	62.4	1,595	61.2	1,682	61.7	1,543	60.2
Total	2,680	100.0	2,555	100.0	2,605	100.0	2,726	100.0	2,560	100.0
	_,		_,		_,		-,:		_,,-	
Total All Students										
Men	4,695	40.4	4,662	40.9	4,633	41.6	4,596	41.4	4,504	41.6
Women	6,940	59.6	6,733	59.1	6,498	58.4	6,497	58.6	6,317	58.4
Total	11,635	100.0	11,395	100.0	11,131	100.0	11,093	100.0	10,821	100.0
Undergraduate Enrollment										
Full-Time Students		<u>U</u>	naergraa	uaie Li	iroumeni					
Men	3,371	42.2	3,396	42.8	3,279	43.1	3,252	43.0	3,220	43.1
Women	4,617	57.8	4,532	57.2	4,329	56.9	4,312	57.0	4,247	56.9
Total	7,988	100.0	7,928	100.0	7,608	100.0	7,564	100.0	7,467	100.0
Total	7,900	100.0	1,920	100.0	7,000	100.0	7,304	100.0	7,407	100.0
Part-Time Students										
Men	664	39.4	647	39.9	695	40.2	700	39.7	665	40.1
Women	1,020	60.6	975	60.1	1,033	59.7	1,064	60.3	993	59.9
Total	1,684	100.0	1,622	100.0	1,728	100.0	1,764	100.0	1,658	100.0
Total Undergraduates										
Men	4,035	41.7	4,043	42.3	3,974	42.6	3,952	42.6	3,885	42.6
Women	5,637	58.3	5,507	57.7	5,362	57.4	5,376	57.4	5,240	57.4
Total	9,672	100.0	9,550	100.0	9,336	100.0	9,328	100.0	9,125	100.0
Total	9,072	100.0	9,330	100.0	9,550	100.0	9,320	100.0	9,123	100.0
Graduate Enrollment										
Full-Time Students			_							
Men	347	35.9	304	33.3	344	37.5	300	37.4	267	33.7
Women	620	64.1	608	66.7	574	62.5	503	62.6	527	66.4
Total	967	100.0	912	100.0	918	100.0	803	100.0	794	100.0
Don't Time Students										
Part-Time Students Men	313	31.4	315	33.8	315	35.9	344	35.8	352	39.0
Women	683	68.6	618	66.2	562	64.1	618	64.2	550	70.0
Total	996	100.0	933	100.0	877	100.0	962	100.0	902	100.0
IUIAI	990	100.0	933	100.0	011	100.0	902	100.0	902	100.0
Total Graduates										
Men	660	33.6	619	33.6	659	36.7	644	36.5	619	36.5
Women	1,303	66.4	1,226	66.4	1,136	63.3	1,121	63.5	1,077	63.5
Total	1,963	100.0	1,845	100.0	1,795	100.0	1,765	100.0	1,696	100.0

NOTE: Excludes College of Medicine and students who are only auditing courses. SOURCE: Office of Institutional Effectiveness & Planning